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7602 Pécs Pf. 161.

Szinonima
Képlet
Relativ molekulatomeg
CAS szam

EU szam

UN szam
Kodszam
Mindéség
Kiszerelés
Gyartasi szam
Gyartasi id6

Lejarati idé

Miibizonylat

Szén, aktiv, darabos

C

12,01
[7440-44-0]
2311533

n.a.
9-211238.1210
puriss.

500 g

24.0439
2024.04.17.
2029.04.16.

Specifikaciok

Szaritasi veszteség
Izzitasi maradék
Savban oldhaté rész
Nehézfémek (Pb)

Metilénkék adszorpcio

max.15 %
max.5,0 %
max.3,5 %
max.0,005 %
min.19 g/100 g

Pécs, 2024. aprilis 19.

Alairas és bélyegzé nélkiil is hiteles !



